

1
ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.6

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4181 OF 2004

C.S.I.R. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RATNA CHATTERJEE & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for extension of time and prayer for interim relief
and office report)

Date: 13/04/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Sumita Ray,Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.
Mr. T.V.S. Raghavendra Sreyas,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Six weeks' further time is allowed to the
Director General, C.S.I.R., to dispose of the
representation for relaxation.

List thereafter.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[INDU SATIJA]
COURT MASTER