

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4181 OF 2004

C.S.I.R. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RATNA CHATTERJEE & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for extension of time and with prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 29/09/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Sumita Ray,Adv.

Mr. Dayan Krishnan, Adv.  
Mr. TVS Raghavendra, Adv.  
Mr. Gautam Narayan, Adv.  
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar ,Adv  
Mr. Nikhil Menon, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Mr. Dayan Krishnan, learned counsel appearing for Respondent No. 1 was on his legs when the court rose for the day. The matter remained part heard.

(NEELAM GULATI)  
Sr. P.A.

(RENU DIWAN)  
COURT MASTER